
                           Timberlake Christian Schools

             VACA Varsity Girls Basketball Schedule 2017-18

Date Day Time Opponent Place Dismiss Return

4-Dec Monday 6:30 Smith Mt. Home None 8:00

12-Dec Tuesday 5:00 North Cross Home None 6:30

2-Jan Tuesday 6:30 Temple Home None 8:00

4-Jan Thursday 5:00 North Cross Away 2:40 8:20

8-Jan Monday 6:30 Westover Home None 8:00

11-Jan Thursday 6:30 Smith Mt. Acd. Away 4:30 10:00

15-Jan Monday 5:30 Faith/Roa. Away 3:30 8:50

16-Jan Tuesday 6:00 Holy Cross Home None 7:30

19-Jan Friday 6:30 Temple Away 5:00 8:40

22-Jan Monday 6:00 Holy Cross Away 4:45 8:00

26-Jan Friday 6:30 Westover Away 4:15 10:10

6-Feb Tuesday 5:00 Faith/Roa. Home None 6:30

Feb. 12-17 VACA Regionals

Feb. 19-24 VACA States


